

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5913-5920 OF 2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAX & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJAJ AUTO LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 24/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing statement of case along with proof of
deposit of cost is condoned.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER