

ITEM NO.125

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5913-5920/2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAX & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJAJ AUTO LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 5921/2008

Date : 12/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajiv S.Roy, Adv.
Mr.Avrojyoti Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr.Sukumar, Adv.
for Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Ms.Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Nair, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.
Mr.L.Charanaya, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr.Prashanth S.Shivadass, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for respondent, list
the matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar