

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5913-5920/2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAX & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJAJ AUTO LTD.& ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 5921/2008

Date : 23/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Ms.Apporva Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arvind P.Datar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms.Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Nair, Adv
for M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Roy Adv.
Mr.Avrojyoti Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr.Sukumar, Adv.
For Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.
Mr.Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Ambarish Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 29th April, 2015 as the first item.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.04.24
09:57:28 IST
Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Charanjeet Kaur)
AR-cum-PS