

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5913-5920/2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAX &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BAJAJ AUTO LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 5921/2008

Date : 03/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Appellant(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR  
  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika, Adv.  
for M/s. K. J. John & Co.  
  
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Ms. L. Charnaya, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROn the request of learned counsel for the parties,  
list the matters on 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2016.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER